
Bezirk Frankfurt 2020/21

Bezirksoberliga FR 2
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 17.01.2021 09:30 63065-01

10:00 63667-01
12:30 61381-01
13:00 63263-01

31
32
30
29

TGS Offenbach-Bieber
TV Nidda
BV Friedrichsdorf II
TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg II

BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
SKV Büdesheim
1. BV Maintal III
BV Frankfurt

 
 
 
 

So. 31.01.2021 09:30 61137-02
10:00 63263-01
10:00 63846-01
13:30 60389-01

35
34
36
33

SKV Büdesheim
TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg II
BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
BV Frankfurt

TGS Offenbach-Bieber
BV Friedrichsdorf II
TV Nidda
1. BV Maintal III

 
 
 
 

So. 14.02.2021 09:30 63065-01
10:00 63667-01
11:30 61381-01
13:00 63477-02

37
38
39
40

TGS Offenbach-Bieber
TV Nidda
BV Friedrichsdorf II
1. BV Maintal III

BV Frankfurt
TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg II
BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
SKV Büdesheim

 
 
 
 

So. 21.02.2021 10:00 63263-01
10:00 63846-01
11:30 60435-01
11:30 61137-02

42
43
41
44

TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg II
BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
BV Frankfurt
SKV Büdesheim

TGS Offenbach-Bieber
1. BV Maintal III
TV Nidda
BV Friedrichsdorf II

 
 
 
 

So. 28.02.2021 09:30 61137-02
10:00 63846-01
13:00 61381-01
14:00 63477-02

45
46
48
47

SKV Büdesheim
BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
BV Friedrichsdorf II
1. BV Maintal III

BV Frankfurt
TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg II
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
TV Nidda

 
 
 
 

Sa. 20.03.2021 15:00 63263-01
15:00 63667-01
16:00 63065-01
17:30 60437-01

50
52
51
49

TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg II
TV Nidda
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
BV Frankfurt

SKV Büdesheim
BV Friedrichsdorf II
1. BV Maintal III
BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II

 
 
 
 

So. 21.03.2021 10:00 63477-02
10:00 63846-01
10:00 63667-01
11:30 61381-01

54
55
56
53

1. BV Maintal III
BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
TV Nidda
BV Friedrichsdorf II

TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg II
SKV Büdesheim
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
BV Frankfurt

 
 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

60389-01 Valentin-Senger-Schule
Valentin-Senger-Straße 9, 60389 Frankfurt

60435-01 Sportpark Preungesheim
Goldpeppingstraße 8, 60435 Frankfurt

60437-01 Saalbau Nidda-Halle Bonames
Harheimer Weg 18-22, 60437 Frankfurt

61137-02 Sporthalle der Sterntaler Schule
Wiesenau 3, 61137 Schöneck

61381-01 Sporthalle der Philipp-Reis-Schule
Färberstraße, 61381 Friedrichsdorf

63065-01 Gewerblich-Technische Schulen
Schloßgrabengasse 10, 63065 Offenbach

63263-01 Geschwister-Scholl-Halle
An den Grundwiesen , 63263 Neu-Isenburg

63477-02 Maintalhalle
Berlinerstraße 64, 63477 Maintal

63667-01 Sporthalle Gymnasium Nidda
Gymnasiumstrasse, 63667 Nidda

63846-01 Sporthalle TV Laufach
Am Mühlfeld 1, 63846 Laufach
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